Booth #
100A

101
101A

102

102A

103

103A

104A

105A

106A

107

108

109

110

112A
113A

114A
114
115
116
117

119

120

124

125

126

Vendor
Rita Linton

Deborah Cafaro
Barbara Howrey

Lisa Morrison

Brittany Gonzalez

Sharon Patterson

Sandy Kleiber

Kathy Bray

Lisa Sloan

Mary Ann Lucas
Amy Warner
Erin Fisher-Leser
Kittie Kubacki

Peta Davison

Faith Blackwell
Margie Clark

Judy Houts
Deb Beam
Tujuianna Lockhart

Items
Hand stitched jewerly
macrame décor, Holiday & everyday servers,
stemware, Holiday Pillows
Fluid Art, Jewerly, coasters, home décor
Embroidered, rhinestone & printed shirts,
jackets, masks, aprons and towels

Handcrafted fabric items for kitchen and baby
Handmade Soap, & Spa, including lotions,
candles

Painted windows, table runners, wreaths,
vintage post cards, hanging towels
Handcrafted Cotton handbags & accessories,
walker saddlebags, wine totes, seasonal tea
towels

Fresh flower bouquets, dried flower gifts
(ornaments, wreaths, shadow boxes

Water color cards, earrings, tiny art, religious
medal & prayer jewelery

Jewerly & Hair pens

Handmade purses, scrunches, earrings, dog
bandanas, coloring mats, Magnets & Journals
Organic gemstone jewelry

Jewerly, scarves, ornaments, stickers, wall décor

Original artwork, prings coasters, note cards
Polymer clay

Wooden Santa, Snowmen, Angels, Trees, Etc.
Functional stoneware pottery
Artisan candles and wax melts

Sowers of St. Luke's c/o Amy Grotlandbulbs, mixes, crafts, garden items

Leslie Hazelwood
Melissa Jones
Paula Earleywine
Erin VanNamee

Jill Dunn

Carlene Clark

Poured painted

Hand poured soy-blend candles made by
Wheeler Mission

Handmade necklaces, earrings, bracelets, dog
collars, hand knitted scarves, hat, mittens &
ponchos

Tie Dyed garments

Wearable art

Memory quilts, baby bibs and burp towels, wall
hangings



201

202
203

205

206

207

208
300

301

302

303

304

307
308B

308

309

310

312

313

315

316

Grace Adkinson

Robin Chaddock
Renate Wilks

Dawn Bick

Lisa Dawson

Mary Beth Kruty

Greta Parker
Joyce Kleinman

Joy Franklin

Caroline Crum

Steven Gilliatte

Nikki Journey

Bruce Hilton
Jennifer Rode

Linda Severino

Bob & Kay Waterloo

Ken Rabbers

Vicki Cox

Gina Wilder

Kathy & Melissa Byerly

Jeanne Rollison

Cell phone pouches, pocket pillows, kitchen
linens, charge card pouches, children's knitted
hats, variety of bags, car trash bags

Handcrafted greeting cards-mixed media, cloth
portfolo keepers, table runners, hand crafted
journal, gift tags, repurposed books

Christmas Table Centerpieces and wreaths

Crocheted ponchos, shawls, hats, scarves,
slippers, gloves, hot pads, dish cloths and more
Quality Hand made Beaded Jewelry

Handmade items for your home: table runners,
pillow covers, wine bags, quilted totes, book
bags

Wheel thrown pottery, clay pockets, porcelain
Jewerly, wooden snowmen

Custom made jewerly

Handsewn & Crocheted bags, pillows, baby and
adult hats, toy animals

Etched glass ornaments, drinkware and home
décor

Unusual and creative birdhouses, hand painted

Sock Monsters, Christmas Spiders, and Gnomes
Homemade soap all natural soy candles and
homemade all natural bar soap.

Hand knit hats, Headbands, wrist warmers
Santa's, snowmen, ornaments, Holiday home
décor

Fine Wooden Games and gifts

Matted and matt framed photography prints,
Note Cards

Bracelets, earrings, necklace, pull chain, utencil
art, pendants, turquoise, featuring Kazuri beads

Mugs, trivets, cards, coasters, prints, ornaments
Cards, Scrapbook pages, prayer beads, assorted
angels, journals, book marks, paper crafting, cat

& dog toys, baby blankets, gifts

Handpainted repurposed wine bottles with cork
string lights floral and Christmas themes



316A

317A

3178

318

319

320

321

323

324

325
326

327
328

400

401

402

403

404

405

408

409

410

412

413

Samatha lsaacs

Skye Smith

Tammy Sanders

Pamela & Carl Wurtz

Jane Barrows

Laurie Alvear

Patti Warren

Jennifer Berger

Gail Grasee

Deidre Nabors
Ron Alexander

Rhonda Worrell
Barb Boyd

Claudia Lord
Emily Kniesly
Thelma Antolin
Tracy Land

Peggy Kelso
Sharon Kriech

Tammy Eslick Bush

Candy Lander

Jim Carfield

Mary Ann Shearier

Pam Lytle

Croched goods, plushies, wasters, potholders,
dish cloths and home décor

Hand painted watercolors, coasters, pint
glasses, tea towel, bottle stoppers

Homemade Pillows, Pet toys, and décor made
from upcycled t-shirt and fabrics

Laser cut/etched home décor, earrings,
tumblers, door hangers

Sport team coasters, snowman ornaments, Colts
& Christmas Jewerly

Wool felted Hand painted ornaments & small
seasonal Items

Tea dyed, painted fabric, character dolls, holiday
items

Knitted felted ornaments, tree toppers, &
glowing snowmen

Raku and horse hair pottery and hand carved
leather goods, journal covers & trays

Polymer clay beads & sculptures, jewerly and
accessories

Nautical driftwood home décor

Hand turned kitchen items, embroidered towels
& bags, Handcrafted ornaments

Handknitted beanies, cowls and snoods
photography print, canvas, bookmarks & art
panels

Women's one of a kind clothing from Vintage
fabrics with Embellishments

Hand stamped greeting cards, paper crafts,
ornaments, frames journals

Face cleanser, face serums, moisturizers

Eco friendly homemade birdseed wreaths

Silk floral arrangments

Needle Felted sweaters and upcycled clothing.
Hand painted vintage purses

Natural Gemstone jewerly & Lampwork glass
Character Wood with epoxy resin medium
bowls, Lazy Susan, Coat Rack & Mirrors

Seasonal fabric, snowmen and gingerbread
Snowmen, Reindeer, Rag baskets, gnomes,
cards, hats, Christmas décor



414

417

418

419

420

700

701

702

704

706

707

708

710

711

712

800
802

803

804

805A
805

806

806A

807

Carolyn Craig

Penny Nangle

Candy Ganzel

Cheryl Bourland-Hoy
Christina Timmerman

Michelle Howard

Patty Boardman

Pam Halliburton

Carol Sharon McRae.

Nancy Motter

Kathy Abbott

David Reed

Ellen Rust

Brenda Hawkins

Justin & Rachel Patten

Dana/Sue Guild/Nearpass
DeAndra Edmond

Mary Jo Richards
Linda Ennis

Traci Lavender
Larry Glaze

Renae Duran
Jane Ann Steiner

Michelle Salyers

Hand tatted items, the art of making lace knots,
jewerly, baby booties, bonnets, hand bags
Christmas items/decorations are more

Painted China

Watercolor note pads, note cards, Christmas
cards, book marks, Hot Cocoa Bombs

Porclain painted plates, bowls and ornaments,
wooden signs, fused glass

Stationary and print featuring water colors
Holiday Wreaths, décor and gift baskets
Kitchen items, bowl cozies, hot pads, hanging
towels, baby bib, burp clothes

Handpainted ornaments, home décor, stone
jewerly and other wood nature items

Mosaic Tile Wreaths, Painted Furniture
Kitchen towels, scrubbers, pet items, Christmas
items

Handturned wooden bowls, small hand sewn
items, wool mittens

Crosses, Christmas Ornaments, Nativities,
Cutting Boards, Charcutery Boards
Handknitted dishcloths and hand towels Cross
stitched santas and origami flowers

Dog treats, dog wearables, dog toys, key chains

Custom printed t-shirts, hats, ornaments,
custom paintings, prints, flags, coasters, stickers
Metal Art

Leather Handbags and Accessories

Organic solid lotion Sticks, lip balm, facial oils,
rice bag warmers, Christmas gift packages
Quality Hand made Beaded Jewelry

Lavender Sugar scrub, Soak, Eye Pillows, Linen
Spray

High quality wood items

Jewerly, Bracelets & Necklaces, specializing in
Copper

Fiber necklaces, earrings, sliders, bracelets
Naturally dyed yarn, fibers, eco printed wool silk
scarves



809

810

811

811A
812/813
814

815
816A
816

817
817A
818A

818

819
820

821
822
900
901

902

903

Teri Hostetler

Don O'Connor

William Brown

Merilee Andrews

Deb Lukasiewicz
Sandy Holt

Holly Schwomeyer
Justine Thompson
Kari Huddleston
Michelle Hansenour
Mary Merchant Tinkle
Tom Lorch

Cindy Krebs

Allson Pinner
Willa Gilispie

Ann Kleeman
Jessica Eisert
Candis Wood
Angie Simmons

Jill Bowers

Susan Wettrick

Handpainted decorative items, ornaments,
pictures and door hangers

bird Houses, Slab snowmen, Santas, Driftwood
Benches, Painted Screen windows, slate gourds,
other home décor

Wood butcher blocks, trays, coasters, lazy
susans

Embroidered towels, tutus, ballerina dresses,
decorated Christmas jars, scarves, jewerly,
accessories

Holiday florals - Wreaths, swags, garland and
arrangements

Hand beaded & Embroidered pillows of birds &
Christmas, Ribbon Angels

One of kind dog and cat creations.

Mosaic pendants, wall hangings, tables

Memo boards, hats, ponytail holders,
headbands, button jewerly, home décor & kids
bracelets

Hand Crafted wood bowils, vases and
charcuterie boards

Hand Made Sterling silver jewerly

Hardwood Christmas decorations, ornaments
with Christian and Traditional themes
Blankets, scarf, soybean candles,wreaths & car
freshners

Christmas /Holiday sweatshirts, t-shirts, Holiday
Hats, Holiday Drinkware

Winter's Blessings Snow Ladies

Table runners quilted items wool pillows,
stitchery Christmas décor

Hand crocheted/knit wearables, totes, doll
clothing and home décor

Deco mesh wreaths for all occasions

Crochet tops, sweaters, & bags

Handpainted water greeting cards holiday and
all occasion

Handpainted & primitive wood items, wreaths,
lanterns, signs & ornaments



